
It’s an enhanced version of the ZEUS
65-165. It keeps all the peculiar features
of the smaller sister, but with a higher
carrying capacity.
It’s not particularly fit for conventional

warehouses but for storage plants within
bigger production facilities. Its shape allows attaining

the highest moment of inertia of all telescopic forks currently
on the market.
It’s only available with
chain transmission.

1300

1200 1200

L+100

2400

1250

1240

2500

1300 2600

1350 2700

1400 2800

1450 2900

1500 3000

LOAD

(KG)Q
FIXED BODY

LENGTH

(MM)

UPPER SLIDE

LENGTH

(MM)
L

Z75-172-120

Z75-172-125

Z75-172-130

Z75-172-135

Z75-172-140

Z75-172-145

Z75-172-150

PRODUCT CODE Ls SINGLE DEPTH

STROKE (MM)

DOUBLE DEPTH

STROKE (MM)S1

15

16

18

19

20

21

23

MAX BENDING

UNDER LOAD IN

SINGLE DEPTH (MM)

33

36

40

43

48

52

58

MAX BENDING

UNDER LOAD IN

DOUBLE DEPTH (MM)
S2

ZEUS 75-172


