





ZEUS 75-172

It's an enhanced version of the ZEUS 65-165. It keeps all the peculiar features of the smaller sister, but with a higher carrying capacity.

It's not particularly fit for conventional warehouses but for storage plants within bigger production facilities. Its shape allows attaining the highest moment of inertia of all telescopic forks currently

on the market.

It's only available with chain transmission.

PRODUCT CODE	Q LOAD (KG)	FIXED BODY LENGTH (MM)	LS UPPER SLIDE LENGTH (MM)	S1 SINGLE DEPTH STROKE (MM)	S2 DOUBLE DEPTH STROKE (MM)	MAX BENDING UNDER LOAD IN SINGLE DEPTH (MM)	MAX BENDING UNDER LOAD IN DOUBLE DEPTH (MM)
Z75-172-120	1300	1200	1200	L+100	2400	15	33
Z75-172-125		1250			2500	16	36
Z75-172-130		1300	1240		2600	18	40
Z75-172-135		1350			2700	19	43
Z75-172-140		1400			2800	20	48
Z75-172-145		1450			2900	21	52
Z75-172-1 50		1500			3000	23	58



